forces (Neosho Construction Company) to perform bridge work on Bridge No. 
365.92 in the vicinity of Hiawatha, Kansas from July 9 through 24, 1987 
(Carrier’s File 871192 MPR). , 

(2) As a consequence of the aforesaid violation. BbB Carpenter J. W. 
Cavaness shall be allowed one hundred twelve (112) hours of pay at his 
straight time rate and pay at his time and one-half rate for any overtime 
hours worked by the contractor’s forces.” 

FINDINGS: 

The Third.Division of the Adjustment Board, upon the whole record 
and all the evidence, finds that: